Q2 raimondispa.com
RL
S
- R
A
IM
O
N

N
G
 S
P
A
C
E
R
S
180BAS15B 180BAS20B  180BAS30B 180BAS48B 180K0250HD15
NEW
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
  Part No. Description Pieces
per Bag
180BAS15B0100 8050532018778 25 HD clips - 100 pcs bag 100 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,4 Kg 18.5 lbs
180BAS15B0250 8050532018785 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B0500 8050532018792 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS15B2200 8050532018808 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 1,5 mm - 1/16” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,3 Kg 16.1 lbs
180BAS20B0250 8050532018822 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B0500 8050532018839 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,6 Kg 18.9 lbs
180BAS20B2200 8050532018846 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 2 mm - 5/64” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,4 Kg 16.3 lbs
180BAS30B0250 8050532018860 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4"x15 3/4"xh12 1/4" 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
180BAS30B0500 8050532018877 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,7 Kg 19.1 lbs
180BAS30B2200 8050532018884 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 3 mm - 1/8” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4"xh17” 7,6 Kg 16.7 lbs
180BAS48B0250 8050532018907 10 HD clips - 250 pcs bag 250 4,8 mm - 3/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS48B0500 8050532018914 5 HD clips - 500 pcs bag 500 4,8 mm - 3/16” • - - 60x40xh 31 cm 23 3/4”x15 3/4”xh12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BAS48B2200 8050532018921 1 HD clips - 2200 pcs box 2200 4,8 mm - 3/16” • - - 30x40xh 43 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh 17” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
  Part No. Description
180K0250HD15 8050532021068 1
RLS HD KIT composed by:
- 250 HD 1,5 mm (1/16”) clips